
ATTAC HMENT - I
(See requlation 2)

PRAUBLIC PROC NT REGULATORY AUT

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Resoect of All Public Contracts of
Works Servi and Goods Worth Flftv lvlillion or l\.4ore

1. NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT,KARACHI INFRASTRUCTURE

DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED (KIDCL).

F COMMUNICATI

> TITLE OF CONTRACT : (CONSTRUCTION OF BRTS GREEN L|NE)

CONSTRUCTION OF OPERATIONS COMMAND AND CONTROL BUILDING

PACKAGE# KAR/BRTS/GL/09

> TENDER NUMBER: TS300327E (PPRA Ref: No.)

2. BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF: (CONSTRUCTION OF BRTS GREEN LINE)
CONSTRUCTION OF OPERATIONS COMMAND AND CONTROL BUILDING
PACKAGE# KAR/BRTS/GUOg

3. TENDER VALUE: Rs. 235,071,293 /- Flao A

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: Rs.258,263,381 / Flaq B

> ESTIN,IATED COIVIPLETION PERIOD: 08 Months Construction works

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL

PROCUREMENT PLAN? The Procurement is as per the PC-l approved by

CDWP and ECNEC in December 20'14 Yes / No YES

> ADVERTISEMENT

- FEDERAL i PROVINCIAL GOW

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN,

(D PPRA Website Yes/No:Yes (Federal Agencies) Yes/ No: Yes (lf
yes give date and PPRA's tender number)16.03.2017: TS309343E

U.,t. (Lopncenagll Icrcf uogr.aee,

filnctillt !trc[t.&'rlopo!!lco l,ld iKmlr
llilirt, of CoteuDcrtions

Gorrnlcd of Lhhi

I
l'age 1 of5

td"
,"Tq



4

(iD Daily Dawn, Daily Ausaf, and Daily Jang on 15th March ,2017 and
Daily Jehan Pakistan (lslamabd), Daily Stateman (Peshawar) and
Daily Zamana (Quetta)

(ii) TENDER OPENEO ON (DATE &TIME)'lOrh April,2017 at 15OO Hours

> NATURE OF PURCHASE: Local / International :Local

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any): Yes / No:Yes

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD: 8id Document was available on oavment

to Client (KIDCL) Office 27 bidders ourchased the Bid Documents and Ten f10) Bidders

/ JVs preferred to sub it the Technical and Financial Proposals u r sinqle Staqe Two

envelope Procedure (Rule 36 (b )PPRA 2004)

> (Attach list of Buyers) Flaq B

; WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS: Yes /NorYes
(lf yes enclose a copy). Attached at Flaq C

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS: Yes / No Yes
(lf yes enclose a copy). Attached at Flaq C

WAS INCLUDED IN

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

a) SINGLE srAGE - oNE ENVELoPE PRoCEDURE 

- 

[ ]

b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) NO

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY: Chairman Board Of Directors

C

^/

Page 2 of5

B n

**qffiful,ffi**

d) TWo srAGE - TWo ENVELoPE BtDDING pnocrounE.- f--__l



> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING.

N/A

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED: Ten(10) Flag D

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER: Yes / No

Yes

> WHETHER INTEGRIry PACT WAS SIGNED: Yes / No: Yes Flag E

Engr.Nisar Ahmed Sario
Chief Engineer/ Secretary Evaluation

Procurement Committee
KIDCL

A"Z

G.l,l. {Engineering)/ Chief Ennn!rr
&ndi l!ftelturrur. D.vrtolornt Co. Ii iKDCtl

Uidltl o, Coooulic.tioa,
0ov.tult olruilt&

Pagc 3 of5



(See reoulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRAI

CONTRACT AWA D PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled d Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Resoect of All Public Contracts of
Servi lion Ru

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT
OPENING OF BIDS :(List attached at)Flaq F

AT THE TIME OF

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) As per the PC-l

ADDToVed bV CDWP and ECNEC in December 2014 .p rocurement plan for
)n1q_20'16 also h\/ tha R.)n rlnal

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TI[/E, WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Briefly describe) Yes / No:No.

> WHETHER NAIVES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes / No: Yes Flaq H

I
f=

G.M. lCngrnteringl/ Chief Engtneer

lm.hi htasrucNr! Dlttlopreil Co. kd lffiCU
ll[irtry o{ Colouolcatioll

GoYmn.nl of P2tirlao

Page 4 ol 5

ATTACHMENT - II

NAME ANDADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/s SMK Construction Co.
Plot # C-40, Street 07, Block 02 Clifton. Karachi, Ph: 02'1-35865260

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"r, 2"d 3d,EVALUATED BtD):Flao G



> DATE OF CoNTRACT SIGNING 21"tJune ,2017

(Attach a copy of agreement) E!39_!

5. CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs. 235,071,293 /-(Pak Rupees Two Hundred Thirty Five

Million Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Three only)

6, WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL

BIDDERS Yes / No: Yes
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) E!3gJ

> ANY COIVIPLAINTS RECEIVED Yes / No(lf yes result thereoo:No

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER
NOTICE/DoCUIVIENTS Yes / No (lf yes give details):No

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA Yes / No(lf yes give details)No

> SPECIAL cONDITIONS, lF Any(Give Brief Description) No

h/o,,*
En6r.Nisar Ahmed Sarlo

Chief Engineer/ Secretary Evaluation
Procurement Committee

KIDCL

*4ffii,H*s[}:rl'lffi'

lF.No.2/1/2008PPRA-RA. llll 0.M. (Engineering)/ Chief En6ineu
krcij blruruciur. DddopDr[t co, [td. IUDCU

uiD.rtry ol CllDulitsbu
oov.norst ol Prlilht

Page 5 of5


